
   

   FAUQUIER COUNTY 
 

 

         FIRE, RESCUE & EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT11/6/2017 

TRAINING ADVISORY 
COURSE:  CPR 

COURSE DESCRIPTION:  ASHI BLS for Healthcare Providers and Professional Rescuers Initial or 

Recertification for all courses listed below.   
 

DATES/TIMES/LOCATIONS:    

Wed 1/17/18 1830 Station 8  14276 Goldvein Rd., Goldvein 

Sat 2/10/18 0900 Training Center 210 Hospital Dr., Warrenton 

Sat 3/10/18 0900 Station 2  200 E. Marshall St., Remington 

Mon 3/26/18 1830 Station 13 12067 Marsh Rd., Bealeton 

Sat 4/21/18 0900 Station 10 6550 Riley Rd., New Baltimore 

Sat 5/19/18 0900 Station 7 3447 Catlett Rd., Catlett 

Sat 6/9/18 0900 Station 11 6838 Leeds Manor Rd., Orlean 

Sat 7/14/18 0900 Station 8 14276 Goldvein Rd., Goldvein 

Sat 8/11/18 0900 Station 10 6550 Riley Rd., New Baltimore 

Sat 9/8/18 0900 Station 7 3447 Catlett Rd., Catlett 

Wed 10/17/18 1830 Station 11 6838 Leeds Manor Rd., Orlean 

Sat 11/3/18 0900 Station 9 8472 West Main St., Marshall 

Sat 12/1/18 0900 Training Center 210 Hospital Dr., Warrenton 

Sat 12/8/18 0900 Station 2  200 E. Marshall St., Remington 

 
 

 

 
     

 

 

COST:  $45.00   CLASS LIMIT: 12 PEOPLE 

If you are a Fauquier County Fire Rescue Volunteer, the course is free…so volunteer today! 

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO VOLUNTEER: 

                Contact the Training Division 

     Phone: 540.422.8834    Fax #: 540.422.8822 

                 www.fauquierfirerescue.org             

You MUST pre-register 1 week prior to class date using the Training Registration Form 

If you like, you may review the student manual in advance.  Manuals are available 

through the Training Division at 210 Hospital Drive/Basement.  Sign out your book at 

least 1 week prior to the course and return it to your instructor when you come to class. 

 

http://www.fauquierfirerescue/
http://fcfra.camp9.org/Default.aspx?pageId=361714

